Tolerance to acids, bases, and organic compounds.
Non-restrictive fluid flow.
Pure, virgin polypropylene homopolymer minimizes
potential for extractable substances
1/4"FNPT vent and drain ports
Constructed of 100% natural, virgin polypropylene homopolymer for all
wetted surfaces to provide a high degree of chemical tolerance in sensitive
applications.  No fillers or colorants are used which can otherwise

Virgin Natural Polypropylene Homopolymer
Polypropylene, Glass-Filled
Ordering Information
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
Length
example: E-PPHSG
E = EPDM
B = NBR
S = Silicone
V = FKM
Seal
Dimensions
Inlet/Outlet Ports
34 = 3/4"NPT (222 only)
DN = DN40 (226 only)
JS = JIS40A (226 only)
DISCLAIMER: The filtration data presented is representative of performance
characterized in a laboratory setting. The data is not offered as a warranty,
specification, or statement of fitness for a specific application. Performance can
vary greatly depending on the fluid, contaminants present, flow conditions, and
operating environment. Users are advised to conduct comprehensive
qualification testing to substantiate that the product performs as required.
See the applicable Product Performance & Operating Guide for additional
information on the function and capabilities of the product.
222 = 222/FLAT
226 = 226/FLAT
Type
Model #E-PPHSG-10-222-34 shown.